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LAKE OF THE OZARKS TRI-COUNTY LODGING ASSOCIATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS (2016-2017)

Name

Sue Westenhaver
Michael Spriggs
Dexter Whitney
Bob Renken

Fred Dehner
Larry McAfee

Non-Voting Advisors:

Geniece Tyler
Greg Hasty

Name

Russell Burdette
Larry Jones
Vacant

John Peters

Non-Voting Advisors:

Brian Duncan

Name

Bill Johnson

Sherry Shippee
Non-Voting Advisor:
James Bryant

Business

Inn at Harbour Ridge B&B
Point Randall Resort
Camden on the Lake

The Lodge at Old Kinderhook
Tan-Tar-A Resort

The Lodge of Four Seasons

Golden Door Motel
Camden County Commission

Business

Your Lake Vacation
Osage Beach RV Park

Cross Creek RV Park

Miller County Commission

Business

Eagles Nest
Crystal Water Villas

Morgan County Commission

Jim Divincen Administrator

CAMDEN COUNTY

E-mail address

info@harbourridgeinn.com
info@pointrandallresort.com
dwhitney@camdenonthelake.com
brenken@oldkinderhook.com
freddehner@tan-tar-a.com
Imcafee@4seasonsresort.com

info@goldendoormotel.com

E-Mail Address

russell@yourlakevacation.com
info@osagebeachrvpark.net

camp@crosscreekrvpark.com

E-Mail Address

Cateqgory Phone # Fax #
1-50 302-0411 302-0263
1-50 365-2081 964-6377
51-299 365-5620
51-299 317-3500
300+ 348-8500 348-8560
300+ 365-8531
1-50 348-2128 Same
346-4440 346-5181
MILLER COUNTY
Cateqgory Phone # Fax #
1-50 365-3367 365-5076
1-50 348-3445
51-299
51-299 888-250-3885
369-1900 369-2910
MORGAN COUNTY
Category Phone # Fax #
1-50 374-0769 374-2418
1-50 372-3555
378-4643
348-0111 348-4292

docmiwok@aol.com
vacation@crystalwatervillas.com

jim@funlake.com


mailto:vacation@crystalwatervillas.com

